12-02- 2015

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 01: 46 PM
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39932
39933
39934
39935
39936
39937
39938
39939
39940
39941
39942
39943
39944
39945
39946
39947
39948
39949
39950
39951
39952
39953
39954
39955
39956
39957
39958
39959
39960
39961

NAME- OF- PAYEE

ELI CASTILLO

CTY OF MASON

CTWP

DARLA PAPE

H LL COUNTRY TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
JANA RI TTER

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS LP
TAMRA FREY

TDCAA

BEAR GRAPHI CS, | NC

FRONTERA HEATHCARE NETWORK
SCRI PT SHOPPE

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG

ADVANTAGE LASER PRODUCTS,
ALAMO ENDOAVENT

APPLI ED CONCEPTS, | NC
AQUA BEVERAGE CO OQZARKA
AVFUEL CORPCORATI ON
BUTTERY COVPANY, LLP
CENTRAL TX ELECTRI C COOP
G TY OF MASON

COVWUNI TY SERVI CE & SUPPLY | NC
CROSS TEXAS SUPPLY LLC

CTWP

DATA FLEX BUSI NESS PRODUCTS LLC
DEMCO

DI PSTI CKS TI RE & LUBE

DOLLAR GENERAL- CHARCED SALES
ELM USA

H LL COUNTRY TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
HOLLOWAY PLUMBI NG CO

K & H ELECTRI CAL SERVI CES

KERR COUNTY CLERK

KI MCO SERVI CES | NC

LEXI SNEXI' S Rl SK DATA MANAGEMENT
LYNNSTAR COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC
MASON CCOUNTY PUBLI SHI NG CO | NC
MASON COUNTY ROAD DEPT

MASON FEED STORE | NC

MASON MONOGRAMS & MORE

M D- TEX PARTS & SALES

PAM BEAM

POSTMASTER

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

SCRI PT SHOPPE

STEVE B TOONE DBA

STRCEHER & SON, | NC

SUMWM T TRUCK GROUP

TEXAS SOCI AL SECURI TY PROCGRAM
THE COMVERCI AL BANK

USOXO

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT

WATSON AUTO PARTS | NC

VEBER CHEVRON

WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

XEROX CORPORATI ON

I NC

0000000000000 00000000000000OOT0000000000000T00000T00000000 W

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

11- 04- 2015
11-05-2015
11- 05- 2015
11- 05- 2015
11-05- 2015
11- 05- 2015
11-05- 2015
11- 05- 2015
11-05-2015
11- 06- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015

11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-05-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11- 30- 2015
11-09- 2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015

PACGE
PREPARER: 0011

1



12-02- 2015

TI ME: 01: 46 PM

39989
39990
39991
39992
39993
39994
39995
39996
39997
39998
39999
40000
40001
40002
40003
40004
40005
40006
40007
40008
40009
40010
40011
40012
40013
40014
40015
40016
40017
40018
40019

NAME- OF- PAYEE

ZESCH & PI CKETT
ARMANDO NMARTI NEZ
BONNI E BEAM

Cl NDY JONES

CURTI S SCHULZE

DI AN W LLMANN

DI XI E ATCH SON

ELI ZABETH SAPI EN
GAYLAND THORN

KACI E BOLLEY

LARRY W LLMANN

M CHAEL D MJRPHY

WANDA RUEFFER

PERRY B SI M5

CONCHO VALLEY RAC TSA-K
PETROLEUM EQUI PMENT SERVI CE | NC

VERI ZON

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST
PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
CONCHO VALLEY RAC TSA-K

LEXIS NEXI S
PAM BEAM
LEXIS NEXI S

STEVE LUPTON

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG
BAKER & TAYLOR
BOUND TREE MEDI CAL, LLC

BURNET COUNTY TREASURER

CATERPI LLAR FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CORP
CENTURYLI NK QCC

CIRA
CNA SURETY

GAYLORD BRCS.
HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CORP

H - LI NE

H LL COUNTRY MEM HOSPI TAL
H LL COUNTRY TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
HOLLOWAY PLUMBI NG CO

HOLT CAT

JOHN GRI FFI TH
JONES McCLURE PUBLI SHI NG

LEXI'S NEXI S

LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC

MASON BUI LDI NG SUPPLY & RENTAL | NC
MASON CNTY TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR
MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN
OVERDRI VE | NC

Pl TNEY BOWES

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

RESERVE ACCOUNT

SAM S CLUB

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST
ZESCH & PI CKETT
DOLLAR GENERAL- CHARCED SALES

LUCI O MORA

MASON CNTY TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR
SAN SABA PRI NTI NG & OFFI CE SUPPLY
TX A&M AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-09- 2015
11-12-2015
11-13-2015
11-13-2015
11- 13- 2015
11-13-2015
11- 13- 2015
11-19-2015
11-19- 2015
11-19-2015
11-20- 2015
11-20- 2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015

11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11-09- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-19-2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-19-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-19-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-20- 2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-23-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-23-2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-23- 2015
11-23-2015
11- 30- 2015
11-30-2015
11-23- 2015
11-30-2015
11-23- 2015

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0011



12-02- 2015 CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 01: 46 PM

CHECK NAME- OF- PAYEE

40020 PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
40021 LUCY DELGADO
40022 POLLY MCM LLAN

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010 PACGE 3

PREPARER: 0011

S |ISS-DT CHG- DT AMOUNT
C 11-25-2015 11-30-2015 127, 368. 11
C 11-25-2015 11-30-2015 57.93
C 11-25-2015 11-30-2015 69. 44



12-02- 2015 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0010- 0010 PACGE 4

TI ME: 01: 46 PM PREPARER: 0011
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 27 15, 853. 39
CHECKS CASHED 91 282, 250. 02
VO D CHECKS 1 750. 00

TOTAL 119 298, 853. 41



